
ЗАТВЕРДЖУЮ 

Директор закладу  

___________Я. ОЛЕКСИН 

 

 

 

Г Р А Ф І К 
проведення класних годин 

у І семестрі 2021-2022 навчального року 

 

Хто проводить Клас 
Дні 

тижня 

 

Час 

проведення 

 

Кабінет 

 

       Л.БАБАК 

С.ШТЕМПЕЛЬ 

О.ОЛЕКСИНА 

Н.БАРАНЧУК 

 

 

1 клас 

4 клас 

5 клас 

9 клас 

Понеділок  

 

6 урок 

6 урок 

7 урок 

0 урок 

 

13 

17 

23 

21 

 

Ю.ОМЕЛЬЧУК 

  

 

 

8 клас 

  

Вівторок  

 

0 урок 

  

 

27 

  

 

 О.ЛЕМЕХ 

 С.БАРАНЧУК 

 Т.БОРОВЕЦЬ 

 

2 клас 

3 клас 

7 клас 

Четвер  

 

6 урок 

6 урок 

7 клас 

 

15 

14 

24 

 

Н.МОРОЗ 

К.ГЕРАСИМЧУК 

Н.МУДРА 

 

6 клас 

10 клас 

11 клас 

П’ятниця  

 

7 урок 

7 урок 

0 урок 

 

22 

26 

16 

 


